P.1
2022~2023 Volktek Product Catalog
Atthis 6500-24GS4XS
Managed 20 x FX/GbE SFP & 4 x FE/GbE Combo
RJ45/SFP & 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ Switch
Description
Atthis 6500-24GS4XS series is a Managed L2+ Aggregation switch designed to meet the
requirements of ISPs ( internet service providers), MSOs (multiple system operators), and

EN 61000-3-2/3
Freefall IEC 60068-2-31
 Ordering Information
6500-24GS4XS-A-C
Managed 20 x FX/GbE SFP & 4 x FE/GbE Combo
RJ45/SFP & 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ Switch, with AC
Power Input
6500-24GS4XS-AB-C
Managed 20 x FX/GbE SFP & 4 x FE/GbE Combo
RJ45/SFP & 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ Switch, with AC
Power Input, Battery Charge Function Included
6500-24GS4XS-D-C
Managed 20 x FX/GbE SFP & 4 x FE/GbE Combo
RJ45/SFP & 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ Switch, with DC
Power Input
 Optional Accessories
SDR-120-48 DIN-Rail, 120W, 48VDC, Industrial Power Supply
with PFC Function
GBM-123TS 1000BASE-LX, Bi-Di SFP TX:1310/RX:1550,
Single Mode, 10Km
GBM-123RS 1000BASE-LX, Bi-Di SFP TX:1550/RX:1310,
Single Mode, 10Km
GBM-132TS 100BASE-FX, Bi-Di SFP TX:1310/RX:1550,
Single mode, 20Km
GBM-132RS 100BASE-FX, Bi-Di SFP TX:1550/RX:1310,
Single mode, 20Km
GBM-162 10GSR SFP+, MM, 300m, DDM
GBM-162-10 10GLR SFP+, SM, 10Km, DDM
GBM-162-40 10GER SFP+, SM, 40Km, DDM
Note :
* The SFP communication distance upon the request.
* Industrial SFP with wide operating temperature from -40°C~85°C is available upon request.
* Specifications subject to change without notice.